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AREA QTY

139 561 2

Nonassignable Areas 183 3

TOTAL: 744 5
Floor Gross: 788

X101
64 sf

002
66 sf

AUBURN

UNIVERSITY

Campus Planning &
Space Management
Facilities Management

1161 West Samford Ave, Building 1
Auburn, AL 36849

COLLEGE / DIVISION

CVM POST MORTEM BUILDING

LEVEL: 01

Building No.: AA E1102

File Name: AA E1102_01
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Report Date: 05/19/2025
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